
5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Qualifying 3
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:34.310 51 42.845 1:12.201 39.264 2:34.3105 5 53 4 1

21 HAAS RT 2:34.688 32 42.647 1:11.973 39.407 2:34.0275 5 21 1 2

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:34.991 33 42.843 1:12.239 39.570 2:34.6525 3 32 6 3

34 Land Motorsport 2:36.113 44 42.934 1:12.450 39.775 2:35.1595 5 44 7 5

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:37.004 35 43.187 1:12.123 40.036 2:35.3464 5 510 3 10

16 Modena Motorsports 2:37.005 36 43.173 1:12.216 40.065 2:35.4544 4 48 5 11

72 Juta Racing 2:37.110 47 43.139 1:13.062 39.999 2:36.2004 4 27 10 9

55 Land Motorsport 2:37.244 38 43.667 1:12.893 40.184 2:36.7444 3 314 8 12

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:37.449 39 43.082 1:12.043 39.788 2:34.9135 5 56 2 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:38.070 410 43.899 1:12.917 39.888 2:36.7044 5 518 9 8

58 MP Racing 2:38.533 411 43.768 1:13.929 40.574 2:38.2715 4 416 12 14

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:39.911 312 44.264 1:14.389 40.941 2:39.5944 3 222 15 19

69 JP  Motorsport 2:40.250 213 43.985 1:15.113 41.039 2:40.1372 3 220 18 21

85 CP Racing 2:40.769 514 44.545 1:14.402 41.822 2:40.7695 5 525 16 29

90 E2P Racing 2:43.524 415 45.578 1:16.030 41.916 2:43.5244 4 432 26 31

71 Juta Racing 2:43.647 516 44.859 1:15.376 42.564 2:42.7995 5 328 22 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

16 Modena Motorsports 2:37.005 31 43.173 1:12.216 40.065 2:35.4544 4 48 5 11

55 Land Motorsport 2:37.244 32 43.667 1:12.893 40.184 2:36.7444 3 314 8 12

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:39.911 33 44.264 1:14.389 40.941 2:39.5944 3 222 15 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:34.991 31 42.843 1:12.239 39.570 2:34.6525 3 32 6 3

34 Land Motorsport 2:36.113 42 42.934 1:12.450 39.775 2:35.1595 5 44 7 5

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:37.004 33 43.187 1:12.123 40.036 2:35.3464 5 510 3 10

72 Juta Racing 2:37.110 44 43.139 1:13.062 39.999 2:36.2004 4 27 10 9

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:38.070 45 43.899 1:12.917 39.888 2:36.7044 5 518 9 8

58 MP Racing 2:38.533 46 43.768 1:13.929 40.574 2:38.2715 4 416 12 14

85 CP Racing 2:40.769 57 44.545 1:14.402 41.822 2:40.7695 5 525 16 29

90 E2P Racing 2:43.524 48 45.578 1:16.030 41.916 2:43.5244 4 432 26 31

71 Juta Racing 2:43.647 59 44.859 1:15.376 42.564 2:42.7995 5 328 22 34
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Qualifying 3
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:37.622 51 43.069 1:14.284 39.888 2:37.2415 4 55 14 7

758 VDS Racing Adventures 2:40.446 52 43.907 1:15.341 41.198 2:40.4465 5 519 21 23

719 9und11 Racing 2:42.365 23 43.729 1:15.063 40.989 2:39.7814 3 315 17 20

763 GT3 Poland 2:44.989 44 47.433 1:16.432 41.124 2:44.9894 4 440 30 22

755 Land Motorsport 2:45.039 45 45.015 1:15.561 41.626 2:42.2024 5 329 23 26

701 Vortex V8 2:47.535 56 46.802 1:17.900 42.833 2:47.5355 5 537 37 37

726 PB Racing 2:47.920 37 44.685 1:17.721 42.268 2:44.6744 4 326 36 32

702 Vortex V8 2:54.969 48 48.537 1:21.742 44.690 2:54.9694 4 447 47 47

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 2:36.268 51 43.351 1:13.260 39.657 2:36.2685 5 511 11 4

904 Red Ant Racing 2:38.552 42 43.548 1:14.021 40.664 2:38.2335 4 313 13 15

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:38.868 43 43.176 1:15.168 40.300 2:38.6445 5 49 19 13

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:40.031 54 43.785 1:15.202 40.928 2:39.9155 5 317 20 18

924 PK Carsport 2:41.252 25 43.473 1:16.449 40.904 2:40.8265 2 212 31 17

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors. 2:41.722 36 44.336 1:16.601 40.785 2:41.7223 3 323 35 16

979 Speedlover 2:41.923 47 44.805 1:15.652 41.466 2:41.9234 4 427 25 25

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:42.313 48 44.478 1:15.613 41.292 2:41.3835 5 424 24 24

929 HRT Performance 2:44.147 29 44.168 1:16.296 41.915 2:42.3793 3 221 28 30

992 Porsche Baltic 2:45.930 210 45.066 1:16.565 42.422 2:44.0533 3 230 32 33

967 HRT Performance 2:49.370 211 46.302 1:20.264 42.804 2:49.3702 2 235 44 36

930 HRT Performance 2:50.349 312 45.936 1:19.856 43.734 2:49.5264 3 334 43 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

904 Red Ant Racing 2:38.552 41 43.548 1:14.021 40.664 2:38.2335 4 313 13 15

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:38.868 42 43.176 1:15.168 40.300 2:38.6445 5 49 19 13

924 PK Carsport 2:41.252 23 43.473 1:16.449 40.904 2:40.8265 2 212 31 17

979 Speedlover 2:41.923 44 44.805 1:15.652 41.466 2:41.9234 4 427 25 25

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:42.313 45 44.478 1:15.613 41.292 2:41.3835 5 424 24 24

929 HRT Performance 2:44.147 26 44.168 1:16.296 41.915 2:42.3793 3 221 28 30

992 Porsche Baltic 2:45.930 27 45.066 1:16.565 42.422 2:44.0533 3 230 32 33

967 HRT Performance 2:49.370 28 46.302 1:20.264 42.804 2:49.3702 2 235 44 36
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Qualifying 3
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

488 TCL Motorsport by AR Performance 2:43.645 41 45.413 1:16.586 41.646 2:43.6454 4 431 34 27

427 Lionspeed GP powered by  SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:45.021 32 46.747 1:16.577 41.697 2:45.0213 3 336 33 28

444 Senkyr Motorsport 2:45.741 43 45.922 1:16.410 42.870 2:45.2024 4 233 29 38

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 2:49.580 34 47.015 1:18.992 43.090 2:49.0974 2 338 40 39

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:53.285 35 47.712 1:20.892 44.217 2:52.8213 4 442 46 46

408 Xwift Racing Events 2:55.108 36 47.715 1:20.684 43.941 2:52.3403 4 443 45 45

418 PCR Sport 3:05.809 37 51.334 1:24.520 49.939 3:05.7934 3 350 49 50

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

117 Wolf-Power Racing 2:47.163 51 47.248 1:16.056 43.108 2:46.4124 5 539 27 41

121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:49.895 42 47.966 1:19.272 42.657 2:49.8954 4 445 41 35

123 RAIL EQUIP BY TOTCAR SPORT 2:49.906 33 47.581 1:18.369 43.914 2:49.8644 3 341 38 44

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:51.631 24 48.466 1:18.731 43.797 2:50.9943 2 246 39 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:50.457 41 47.856 1:19.499 43.102 2:50.4574 4 444 42 40

245 Roma Racing by BMW Team Van Der Horst 3:01.441 32 49.067 1:24.872 47.502 3:01.4413 3 348 50 49

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TC - Touring Cars

331 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 3:01.577 41 50.561 1:23.983 46.610 3:01.1544 3 449 48 48
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